

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4637/2012

RAJENDRA DUDHE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4638/2012 (IX)

Date : 22-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR
Mrs. Shilpa A. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, AOR
Mr. Siddharath Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after one week.

(DEEPAK JOSHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)